Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002000421
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101

337.000
37.000
4.083.000
125.000
430.000
1.536.000
488.000
612.000
466.000
4.968.000
1.235.000
47.236.000
729.000
217.000
4.615.000
2.578.000
11.996.000
74.278.000
9.013.000
254.000
3.031.000
33.324.000
61.690.000
1.447.000
89.459.000
55.576.000
22.000
9.688.000
38.836.000
5.843.000
58.147.000
862.000
1.245.000
1.086.000
390.000
3.029.000
3.489.000
2.099.000
771.000
1.060.000
3.503.000
26.330.000
3.990.000
20.768.000
3.558.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025840
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101
20160101

420.000
5.896.000
11.907.000
1.689.000
722.000
279.000
4.877.000
83.789.000
72.649.000
2.843.000
3.432.000
5.589.000
400.000
320.000
621.000
1.129.000
28.355.000
35.347.000
1.219.000
71.794.000
163.751.000
135.777.000
31.424.000
78.280.000
29.869.000
19.651.000
250.000
4.000.000
1.073.000
26.000
5.194.000
538.000
3.021.000
614.000
1.957.000
4.353.000

2 (2) side



