

Isinkode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20160101	337.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20160101	37.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20160101	4.083.000
DK0002004175	DKK	20160101	125.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20160101	430.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20160101	1.536.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20160101	488.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20160101	612.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20160101	466.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20160101	4.968.000
DK0002006386	DKK	20160101	1.235.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20160101	47.236.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20160101	729.000
DK0002011899	DKK	20160101	217.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20160101	4.615.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20160101	2.578.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20160101	11.996.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20160101	74.278.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20160101	9.013.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20160101	254.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20160101	3.031.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20160101	33.324.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20160101	61.690.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20160101	1.447.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20160101	89.459.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20160101	55.576.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20160101	22.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20160101	9.688.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20160101	38.836.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20160101	5.843.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20160101	58.147.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20160101	862.000
DK0002015619	DKK	20160101	1.245.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20160101	1.086.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20160101	390.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20160101	3.029.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20160101	3.489.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20160101	2.099.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20160101	771.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20160101	1.060.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20160101	3.503.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20160101	26.330.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20160101	3.990.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20160101	20.768.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20160101	3.558.000

DK0002021427	DKK	20160101	420.000
DK0002021500	DKK	20160101	5.896.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20160101	11.907.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20160101	1.689.000
DK0002022151	DKK	20160101	722.000
DK0002022235	DKK	20160101	279.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20160101	4.877.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20160101	83.789.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20160101	72.649.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20160101	2.843.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20160101	3.432.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20160101	5.589.000
DK0002025840	DKK	20160101	400.000
DK0002026061	DKK	20160101	320.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20160101	621.000
DK0002026301	DKK	20160101	1.129.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20160101	28.355.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20160101	35.347.000
DK0002026814	DKK	20160101	1.219.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20160101	71.794.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20160101	163.751.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20160101	135.777.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20160101	31.424.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20160101	78.280.000
DK0002028190	DKK	20160101	29.869.000
DK0002029081	DKK	20160101	19.651.000
DK0002030170	DKK	20160101	250.000
DK0002030253	DKK	20160101	4.000.000
DK0002030337	DKK	20160101	1.073.000
DK0002030410	DKK	20160101	26.000
DK0002030683	DKK	20160101	5.194.000
DK0002030766	DKK	20160101	538.000
DK0002030840	DKK	20160101	3.021.000
DK0002032978	DKK	20160101	614.000
DK0002033000	DKK	20160101	1.957.000
DK0002033513	DKK	20160101	4.353.000